The Lace Guild Spring School at Yarnfield Park, Yarnfield, Stone, Staffordshire ST15 0NL

Monday 18 – Friday 22 March 2024

Lace Guild members: Single £650, shared £550 Non-Lace Guild members: Single £750, Shared £650 Non-lacemaking guests: Single £450, Shared £400

All rooms are Ensuite

Booking Form

Photocopies welcome or download from our website. Please complete a separate form for each person and return to: The Lace Guild Spring School, The Hollies, 53 Audnam, Stourbridge, West Midlands, DY8 4AE. The Deposit is to be paid by 15 November 2023.

Surname	Mr/Mrs/Miss/Ms (Preferr	red) Forename
Address		
Post Code	Membership No	Email
Home Telephone No	Mobile No	
Emergency Contact Name and Telepl	none Number	
	•	full, please indicate if you would consider a second til you have accepted the alternative.
Judith Cordell	Jan Gardiner	Brenda Rewhorn
Type of bedroom required (see ab Single Ensuite	oove for costs): Shared En	suite
Booking terms and cancellation Non-refundable deposit of £17 Balance of payment due before Booking after 8 th January 2024	70 to be submitted with this complete 8 January 2024.	leted booking form.
Cancellation Policy Cancellation before 30th Dece Cancellation after 8 th January 2 Cancellation by Lace Guild - fu		'0 deposit.
I have read and accept the about the labour		the balance due before 8 January 2024.
Signed	Date	
Please make cheques payable to The Lace Guild and enclose a SAE if you require a posted receipt and further information, otherwise all information will be sent by email.		
Please indicate if you would li £9.00 for Midland Payment to be made with the		Abbin: Honiton (Please specify by circling choice)
Dietary Requirements	••	
Vogetarian	Vegan	

Other specialist dietary needs, please give details on the reverse side or a separate sheet of paper.

Please also let us know of any issues which might affect your bedroom allocation, such as problems with mobility. If you are interested in sharing car transport with another participant, please contact clerk@laceguild.org

Please note information given on this form is used solely for the purpose of Spring School 2024 and will be deleted after the event. For more information please contact the Lace Guild Office or see the relevant policies on the website.